## Clinton County Canine Club Inc. Membership Renewal

		ur family membership, all listed memb	pers must reside at the <u>same</u> address.	
Address		City		
State	_Zip	Home Phone	Cell Phone	
Email Address			(Please print very legibly)	
Occupations				
		ndicate your pre-retirement occupatio		
Breed(s) of Dog(s)				
Date of Application_	Type of Application: Individual Family			
Areas of interest for	you and y	our canine (check all that apply	/):	
Agility	Bre	ed Competition (Exhibition)	Family Dog Manners	
Rally	Ob	edience Competition	Senior Dog	
Tracking	The	erapy Dog	Outdoor winter sports	
Just Plain Fun	Otł	ner (Specify)		

**Note**: As a reminder your responsibility to the Clinton County Canine Club includes participation in Club membership meetings and activities. We ask that you attend at least one Club membership meeting each year (held in June, September, December & March). Also, members are welcome to attend any monthly club meetings. A minimum of 5 hours of donated time to club activities/events/projects annually is encouraged and appreciated.

What talents or expertise could you contribute to the Club? (Please check all that apply)

Simple construction skills	Writing short articles
Advertising/Public Relations	Video Shooting & Editing
Creating Signs/Displays	Photography
Other (describe):	
	—— Advertising/Public Relations Creating Signs/Displays

Community Outreach: If you have a Therapy Dog would you be interested in receiving information about group therapy dog visits or activities? \_\_\_\_ Yes \_\_\_\_ No

I am currently not under suspension of the American Kennel Club or any other dog club. I agree to abide by the constitution of the Clinton County Canine Club and the rules of the American Kennel Club.

Signed \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

MEMBERSHIP FEE: \$30/year for Family, \$20/year for Individual

Please make check payable to: Clinton County Canine Club

Amount Paid: \$\_\_\_\_\_

Submit completed renewal application with appropriate fee by mail to:

## Clinton County Canine Club C/O L J Vincent 45 Arnold Road, Plattsburgh, NY 12901

Please note: Your name and contact information will be published in the Clinton County Canine Club Membership list. The list is for Club use only and cannot be used for commercial purposes.